
Pos 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

10 

94 

56 

81 

103 

135 

20 

67 

115 

77 

119 

5 

66 

13 

11 

125 

33 

70 

25 

86 

104 

95 

100 

91 

Name 

NEMETH Mihaly 

MAROLT Janez 

ŽILIĆ Neven 

KIKINDJANIN GRUBIN Miroslav 

RILJE Josip 

BRUNDIĆ Željko 

PAVELIĆ Vjekoslav 

GRGAN Davor 

MIHALJČUK Antonio 

KREŠO-LOVRIĆ Domagoj 

FIKET Mateo 

HERCEG Ninoslav 

ROSO Domagoj 

BOLŠEC Davor 

RADOTOVIĆ Ivan 

ŠPOLJARIĆ Siniša 

ŠEĆIĆ Edin 

ŠUKURMA Jovan 

ĐUKIĆ Dragan 

PASARIĆ Mario 

NOVAK Dražen 

ŠTEFOVIĆ Dominik 

ŠEPIĆ Silvio 

BIŠĆAN Ivica 

Club 

MK Požega Promet 

SMK Karlovac 

MK Arbanasi 

MK Križevci 

MCK Cetina 

MCK TRP Marović 

URPMS Sokol Požega 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

MCK Jaska 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK DocDyno 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Metalni Racing 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

URPMS Big Bike Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

MCK Nova Rača 

Team 

Big Bike RT 

Grabac RT 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki  

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

5 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

8:28.585 

8:33.877 

8:05.747 

8:13.806 

8:36.249 

6:00.784 

7:32.627 

7:51.435 

7:58.466 

8:06.145 

8:06.392 

12:06.072 

7:56.203 

8:14.055 

7:38.158 

7:59.436 

8:00.336 

8:08.555 

8:34.384 

7:45.647 

8:12.113 

8:24.035 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

5.292 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

18.808 

25.839 

33.518 

33.765 

4:33.445 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

21.278 

22.178 

30.397 

56.226 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:01.482 

1:03.026 

1:05.646 

1:07.582 

1:03.203 

1:02.701 

55.597 

57.758 

58.378 

59.050 

58.584 

1:02.040 

1:05.242 

1:07.151 

56.001 

57.498 

58.463 

59.202 

1:02.216 

1:04.185 

1:07.622 

1:03.574 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25.6.2023. 17:44:06 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Direktor utrke: Zdravko LELJAK 

Delegat HMS-a: Miro PAPEC 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

5.531 

Avg. Speed 

95,443 

Best Lap Tm 

55.597 

Best Speed 

97,128 

Best Lap by 

20 - PAVELIĆ Vjekoslav 

NAGRADA KRIŽEVACA 2023. 

6 - OMU - Klase 8, 9, 10 

Utrka 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:27:41 

Gornji Grad 1,500 km 

25.6.2023. 17:15 


